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808 Houses For Sale

Buys of the Week
3 B. R. Home Out of this World I

4 B. R. Home A good buy.

S B. R. Stone House, partly finished.
Small acreage with partly finished

Wonderful view lots In CandalarU and
One of THE best taverns in Salem.

Armstrong Realty Company
(Tom it Jenny)
199S Norway St.

Phone

THESE HOMES HAVE EVERYTHING
Two fireplaces, huge living room. D Room, 3 Bedrooms. Kitchen deluxe, nook.

basement wltn oil furnace and separate servants- - quar-
ters. Landscaped by professionals Perfect for subdividing. Owner would
consider rood eitv trade. 23.7D0.

You'll love this all on one floor plan
dryer. Large living room and dining room. 3 bedrooms, unusual fireplace.
The decorating is delightfully different Trade considered. $16,500.

' SALEM'S
REAL ESTATE

466 Court Res.

Come
this dandy little starter home in, the country finished with plaster and knotty

pine. Modem. Elec wtr system. S'i
Close in ME near scnooL Yours
$50 per month.

$1000
$50 per mo buys small plastered 2 bdrm

bus, ana snopping aisu price $5500. consider exensnge on small acreage.

See What

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale
A. with S rm. house $ mL So, mL
No. Rosedale sch. Rt 9, Box 136.

812 Exdmnge Beat Estate
SALE OR TRADE: $ bdrm. house at

ChewelaA. Wash, tor Salem or vici-
nity. Walter Kauth. PO Box S3, Chew-ela- h.

Wash.

818 Wanted. Real Estate
WANT TO BU or rent older type

house, need repair, close in. States- -
man Box 679.

WANTE- -) THOU OWNER: 3 bdrm. hse.
In Salem, good foundation, prefer N.
Salem. Will pay cash up to $6000. Box
680. Statesman.

WANTED: Neat small home in North
Salem within 4 or 5 blks of High-
land Ave. Cash buyer. $4000 to $6000.
smaU lot. CaU Art Holmes.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

44 Coml St. Ph. Eve.
Homes, farms and business property

wanted. We offer prompt efficient
service.

MURPHY & KENT
456 North Church Ph.

.fin tne oreyHound Depot Building!
IS YOUR PROPERTY FOR SALE?

List with Realtors who offer you
prompt service. Our record shows
results. Let us put the SOLD SIGN
on your property NOW. 2 offices
serving Salem and surrounding area.

Colbath Land Co.
Realtors

CENTER ST. OFFICE
1683 Center St. Phone 24552

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone 20612

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

333 CENTER ST PH.
3 FORD 4 4r

roniina no.

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service - SALES - Parts
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sta. Ph. 01

Factory Delivery

1950

Studebaker
SEDAN

$1523

Bonesteele's
370 N CHURCH PH. SAT.EM
'4$ 4 DR. Chrysler New Yorker. R St

H. fog lights, low mileage, clean.
$179$. 506 Jersey. Ph. 191, SUverton.

ECK THE SPOT

Marion ) Motors

m CENTER ST. PH.

taT.MWtTB OF THZ

You can buy for $8500. 2 bdrm home
in. Hdwd firs, fireplace; full bsmnt.
Located in city N.

Highland
Well built home with 4 bdrms, nice

bsmnt. Dble plumbing. Two lots. Nice setting with shade trees. Absent
owner wants to sell now. Immediate possession. Asking $11,500.

D. D. THAMES T. R. PYLE

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO '
2286 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

nr yott cant swing a paint
And how lucky you would be to have

painting and general cleanup. It's on a bus line and only 9 blocks from
achooL Wired for range. Will sell this $5750.00 home for only $750 down.

3 BEDROOMS AND A BASEMENT RAIRMONT HILL
An older house but lots of room. Oil

from good bus line. Nice sun porch
2 BEDROOMS IN

Only 3 blocks from good school. Close
in perfect condition, wired xor range, race s-- au. rerms.

HAVE YOU BEEN THINKING OF A "LITTLE PLACE IN THE COUNTRY"?
Lots of people have, we know, but that

far from school. This place has 2 bedrooms, is on a city mis line, ana wim-l- n

a stone's throw of a grade school. Price only $6300. Terms.

PORTLAND PROPERTY TO TRADE FOR SALEM INCOME PROPERTY
This lady has a 3 bedroom home in the

payment on income property in.saiem. House nas xuu oasement. pipe rur-nac- e.

1 block from bus line and close to shopping center and school.
Value $6790.

DENTON & DENTON
REALTORS

(IS Situations Waited
CEMENT work. All kinds. Ph
?amenttfr wnrt new, repair Ph MOOT

Hll.U CARE lh3 V iHT Ph irfg
DKoKATLNG reoair. reasonable Ph

PAINTTNG. Decorating, interior or ex-
terior, Int estimates, ph.

vyllRK Ph. br.ore . alter o -- )nWI

.rAiHlMG rcm-Kieiia- ronfina 4amct or mn
EXP pruner, tie Pfi
Bookkeeping, Typing. Notary Pua--

1- 1- a Wvm OH 1.47a.
LAWNS to anew it trim. Cali GesM

at anytime.
THE MODERN" nUrSerV SCHOOL 1

DAYS. NURSE IN CHARGE. REFIN
ED SURROUNDINGS. PH.

CXWWS atari to finish. light trad e
rubber with doer P"i

ME Rotary Tilling
M. H. BROWN. PHO.

TILLING. M - tiller '
Gardens lawn pit

HAWV tmiMu by adult. Ph. UMi:

PLASTERING

'Patch Work A Specialty
Phone

tit Cdncoflen
- " ARE YOU

MECHANICALLY INCLINED?
Train at home for treat opportunities

in Refrigeration and Air Condition- -
ing. tux pay. growing demand, chance
for own hop. Get FREE facts. Write
NOW! Utilities Intst, 78,j Statesman.

GTOD Mr Job offered trained auto
- body-tend- er men in daily rwant ada."
. Put In few hours weekly learning

welding, painting, metal work, etc.
Chance for high wages or your own
oustneaa. write for free Information.
Auto-Craf- ta Training. S71. Statesman

PIANO LESSONS. Beginning popular.
all ages, 954 Norway.

620 Dcry end Contract
YARD WORX. Free estimates on new

lawns. After 8:30. Ph. 23943..

Salrm Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Clearing - Ditching
Seser St Basowiewt
Equipment Rental
U B--. yds
M B-- a yds
D--7 Cat it Dozer
D--4 Cat A Doner
D--4 Cat ft. Doaer

ua about ditching by the foot,
Phone days3-40- S

Evenings or IW
Salem Oregoe

lUTO PAINTING lust a shade better
by Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor
Co.

WATER WELL drilhng DunosUe or
Irrigation Duff'elrt Bros Rt 9
6f Phone or I4TW

John Feldschau & Son
General Contractors. Cement work, all

kinds. nnviUnt Pi sen op
1st CLASS carpenter work, new or re-- i

--""ieq large nr umaii n. --oo i.

Mimeographing & Typing
toe s, hi w. iotn si. rn. hm.

700 Rentals
702 Slplnq Rooms. Board
COMFORTABLE sleeping rm. for man.

Priv. bath ent. Near Shop. dlst. and
State b'dgs. 943 Marion. Ph. 36630.

lLEA5AKT sleeping room, close te
downtown. 1346 State.

ROOM AND BOARD AT e&S K. COT- -
TACt

LGE. Rms, H It C wtr. Kitchen, prty.
call atTO4 Ferry

IOTLTWOOD. ph. 2035 McCoy.
good el

Breakfast ft dinner privileges. Phone
. 383.
well rum. sip. rm. close in. i'-- c

watyr, men only. 737 CmVrr.
FLEASANT rm. for gentleman nr.

- Capitol St. Business dlst. Ph.

706 Apartments for But
CLEAN S nn. turn. pt Prlv. bath.

elec. reortg. 1 S. itm.
(urn. Ph. 1089 Madison.

furnished apt. up- -
sUtrs, prty. bath and entrance. 943
uwwn. iTtone

1 RM. partly furn. apt, upstairs. liO
N. Liberty.
IJZTAPf. Adults. 596 N. ilth.

ITlM. Furn apt. Priv. bath and .ent.
Suitable for S business girls. U
N. Winter. "

NICE Large 2 room, furn apt. Bus
nv oonr, im o. torn I.a n i mlllad a rm, priv. eni., gma. nr., no
drinking. Call after paw. 26S46.

xurn. apt, stove, refrig. 45S

SMALL APT, completely furn, close
in Ina. H L. Stiff Furniture., 39183.

ft fcLL FUKN1. APT. in priv. res, priv.
mui, see at ! nr. wimer.

1URN. new attrac. 2 rm. apt. In lovely
sub. home. Use Vti. dryer. Inq. after
11 n. 190 S. High,

UkN. Rm.. Jc kitchenette, utilit. Inr,
bus fc blk. 340 E. Wash.. ph.3-97- L

I LARGst Room, turnj apartment.
heated. 704 N Cottsre. i

i RM. Furn. court apt. for cple. 1654
S 13th.

S RM. Furn. apt. close in. 549 N. Cot-tse- e.

Mav 1. Adults SAO
VERY attractive mod. unfurn. 1 bdrm.apt. Close tn, heat auta. hot water.

faraaye rum. bo sop, statesman.
BASEMENT apt $19 wk. or $40 mo"

Phone
ITEWLV furn. lu fir. apt. Pri. eni and

hath, earaee. tnr raunle. S43 tTninn
KlCELY tUftW. ii redec.'aot.. rood

location. I07S N. Capitol, ph
fURNTlarge 1 ML Tapt, prlvTenlTsi

sain. pn.

Statesman

Classified Ads

Call 2 2441
Classified Advertisinf

ret lln 15c
Tare Isesrtlani. per Ua 4Se
7 lnsertloas, per I1bJ Tie
Ob Dsoatk per j,,., .J2-5- S

(Ostside f Ssless,
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

There Is One More
of these lovely homes, auto, heat fire--.

Place, hardwood floors, coved lino-
leum, weather stripped. At the amaz-
ing price of $8,090. $990 down. $91
mo. Just completed. See it at Cor-
ner of Lansing Ave. Ac SUverton Rd.
CaQ Glenn Hamilton. 3015 N. 34th.
Phone

Building Sites
At Sacrifice Prices!

Dickson's Addition- - We need money
NOW for our remodeling program.
Ing sites st s ridiculously low figure
We are offering choice home build-b- ut

YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE'
Water and Power dready In. dose to

shopping center and bus $5,000
building restrictions

Lots at a bargain for cash only I
E. Dickson

DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER
Soutn 12th and 99E Ph.

TIRED OF RENTING? TRY THESE

$200 Down
Small 1 rm. house, on large lot. water

in hse, baL $15 per mo. $950 full
price.

$450 Down
New X B.R. home, partly finished, bal.

$43 per mo. $3950 full price.
$500 Down

Nice X B.R. home, city location, dble.
lot garage, bal. $90 per mo. $6000
full price.

Hobson's Real Estate
Ph. 8 ml. N. on 99E.

BY OWNER: 3 BR. suburban home.
All electric A, $10.500. Ph. 21569.

$7869
This 2 bedroom house with living

room, dinette, oil furnace, unfin-
ished attic, is close In East. Lot 60
x 135. Only 5 years old. A good buy
at this price. Terms.

COUNTRY ESTATE
4 acres with " chicken house, barn,

brooder houae and other miscellan-
eous buildings. 3 car, garage, 3 bed-
room home with large living room,
dining room, and oil furnace. A
lovely home on a good tract of land
priced right at $19,000.
COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE

This 3 bedroom home with oil furnace,
carpeted living room, is located close
to a shopping area. Library adjoin-
ing living room could be used as
doctor's or dentist's office or could
be easily made into a fourth bed-
room. Located on a comer lot on 2
.heavily traveled streets. This prop- -
erty will increase in value. Price

'
'
only $13,750 unfurnished or can be
had completely furnished for $13,500.

HOME INCOME
3 bedrooma. full basement fireplace.

oil furnace, plastered, dining room.
breakfast nook, all large rooms. 4
blocks to schooL on bus line, close
In. Completely furnished apartment
in part of basement rented $50 per
month, separate entrance. Large un-
finished upstairs with separate en-
trance Paved streets, side walks,
landscaped, excellent condition
throughout Full price only $11,500.
Terms. ;

Murphy & Kent, Realtors
456 North Church Phone

Eves:

COLONIAL HOME
CLOSE IN

Will give you s good deal on my 6
bearm. nome. oest location, very
modern,: drive by 645 S. Church. If
Interested come in. will give you a
good deaL Ph. or

FOR Sale Bv Owner: 4 years old. well
built, x bh., bath, kit, L.R. & ga--

! rage, lot 50x97 It. walks & paving
paid. Bus by door. Only $4950. 1220
S. 14th St. Ph.

i BR Home, fireplace, hardwood floors.
' Enelewood Dist. 1675 Madison.

BY OWNZ--t: fieautiful well built.146
aq. ft. 4 bdrm. on I fir. 14x20 Lot.
fireplace, dinette. Youngstown kit-
chen, utility rm. Hdwd. firs. St will
be paved soon ss weather permits.
Good soO. near new school. Look this
over, priced right. Just north off
Sunnyvlew ave. 2115 Jelden St.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
S BR older type home on excellent

lge. comer lot. Full basmt.- - Auto oil
heat Only 4 blks from Englewood
sch. and Salem High. Priced at only
$8900.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
$45 S. Commercial Phone

Eve. or 3.9536

808 Lots For Sole
Lots $10 - $15 mo.

Why pay rent? Build your own home.
Concrete foundation, water, lights
available price $750. '

General Real Estate
253 Center Phone

A. LOT on Glenwood Dr in Pen
4 Comers dist $400. CaU or

eves.

810 Farms. Acreage Fog Sale

WANT IRRIGATION?
Here is s tine 40 A. of Willamette loam

7 mL N.E, all year stream, water
rieht and irrisatirur Ea. Inc. 28 A.
cult, and mostly in crop. Modem 3
BR home, 2 car gsrsge Fstr barn
And good orchard Price 16.000 and
worth It Can Art Holmes

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St. Ph. Eve.
LAKE LABLSH BEAVER-DA- M ap

prox. 15 A. good ONION LAND plus
19 A. FIRST LASS UPLAND loam,
water rights to yr. round stream.
Includes mod. home, barns and
large onion storage bldg. This is of-
fered by absentee owner at UNUS-
UALLY GOOD PRICE' St TERMS.
Additional land may be had up to
74 acres. This is close In. Oon t fail
to CHECK ON THIS! A few thous-
and down will put you Into HIGH
INCOME FARMING.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Cbml St Phone
HEBO DAIRY FARM

Special. 70 A. Dairy. 15 head cows.
Equip. 3 bedim home. Income 8800
per month. Could be doubled. Only
$16,500. i

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial Phone

Eve. or
BV OWNER, leaving state. 5 A. north --

east. Rich slit soil. 4'i A. boysens.
lovely new 2 BJt, fireplace. Price
right, terms. T. C. Andersen. Rt. 7.
Box 425-- B. 1st gravel rd. left past
Middle Grove school.

tClW NOT buy your Saiem home from
the owner v Modern J bit. nouse. i'
A. of land 3 mi. east of Salem. Close
to everything. For more information
please ph. 25753;

""XRVirSA LES FA ft M LOANS
SOO ac. lrrig. farm. Deschutes Co.. mod.

imp. 254: ac. cult. 3 hrs. from Salem.
above ave. farming community. For

. low price, terms and full particulars,
write of, see: D. L. Hopkins. 743 So.
Commercial. Ph. 29859. Rep: H. G.
Green. Portland (Salem Branch Of- -
ficel.

40 A. near Salem. Fruits, nuts, berries,
etc. 2 BJL hse, 1 story barn, out
bldg, good weu. elec. pump, all fen-
ced, phone, milk and mail route.
Wonderful view. Would sell 20 A.
Write Sutesmaa Box 861.

808 Houses Fox Sale

house. A real buy, reasonable terms.

Kingwood.

dream kitchen with auto, washer and

EXCHANGE
Res. Off.

and See
acres rich soil. Mice setting. Fir trees.

for $6500. Small down pymnt balance

Down
home in city. Pvd st. Near school.

built 1938. Floored upstrs with stairway
Dble garage. Lge lot with shade trees.

District
dining rm, hdwd firs, fireplace, full

PH. RES. PH.

brush maybe your wife can
this 3 bedroom home that needs some

furnace and wired for range. One block
and plenty of yard. Price $7500. Terms.

SALEM HEIGHTS
to bus line. House but 2 years old and

"little place" was too far out or too

Sunnyside district. Portland, for down

. Phone
Mr. Brennaa

FOR CHOICE clean modem home, see
990 N Church St Owner

BY OWNER tn best location, nearly
new 2 B. R. home, garage, outside
patio St fireplace, fenced in back
vard. Call,

LiAVINCi TOWN. MUST SELL,
By owner: Comfortable home, $40 mo.

Basement rental. 3 B.Rs, lge. dining
rm, lge. liv. rm, Venetian blinds.
4 basement, auto, oil heat, unfm.

upstairs, dble. garage, comer lot 50 x
lio, fruit & nut trees. Near Englewood
sch. Ph.

EAST -
3 br. home with unfinished attic, at

tached garage, large lot, garden,
lawn and shrubs. Lincoln school.
Price $7250.

y2 ACRE
On Dallas Highway. 4 yr. old. X Br.

modem home. 4 mile to school. Bus
st door. Price $7500.

GARAGE
Well equipped garage business In ex-

cellent location. Good lease avail-
able. .Has nice living quarters and
owner reports netting 6150-$6- 00 per
month. Wonderful opportunity for
garage man place should pay for
itself in few months.

VIEW
371, acres right on too of Eola hills

with the most monderful view you
have ever seen - 23'a acres in wal-
nuts - very nice home built in 1948
- 3 bedrooms. LR, DR., knotty
pine den. Very modern kitchen with
all metal built-tn- s. breakfast noox
elec. range and dishwasher, utility
room. dbL garage, caterpillar trac
tor, two chicken houses. Income
from walnuts last year ran over $1.
000. A very nice place and priced
right at $14,000. Good terms. Eve.
ph. or

A GOOD BUY
X bedrooms, plastered home in nice

neighborhood. South, has living
room, kitchen, breakfast nook, util
ity room with a Bendlx washer,
elec. heat, garage. 50 x 105 lot. Price
only 87900 with terms.

SHEEP RANCH
00 seres U miles of Salem, has 100
acres clear - 90 planted to alta fes--"
cue - balance clover land with quite
a lot of small timber. Three large
sheep sheds, small cabin, three year
round springs and elec. to all build
ings Ranch fenced and cross fenced.
Price has lust been reduced from
$28,900 to 823.000 and some terms.
Eve. ph. or

STOCK RANCH
Over 400 acres 10 miles south. 200 acres

la nre grass. 90 acres planted to
permanent pasture. Large 10 room
home family orchard, bam and oth-
er outbuildings. 2 year around
springs $12,500 down win handle
Eve. ph. 73 or

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rom) Phone
Eve ph - - 78 -

Fairmonnt Hill
Very nice home 14x23 ft. Bv.

rm, lge. din. rm.. tile sink tn kit.,
breakfast nook. Full basement Beau-
tiful yard. Price $15X00.

Englewood
Extra wen built X yr. old bung, fun

din. rm . breakfast nook, bested ga-
rage, large lot with paved frontage,
owners transferred. A real buy at
$10,730.

I Income Special
5 mod units with attached

utility rm.. space for another court
or building on the 135x190 ft. lot.
Close in south, price just reduced
from $12,500 to $10.0001 Terms. Call
Boa deary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
Olll E-- ge water Ph. Eve. 3$

707 Houses For hern
SALE, OR RENT, one bedroom, partly

rum. ai iw N. um i inquire m. .
Box S3S. near Rosedale (block house).

HEW BHAUTlfliLL? turn. am. hse. for
adults. All elec. 319 S. 25th.

IN SUverton. 121 Fiske St. 40 per
mo. 1 B. R.. unfurn. except for
elec. range and washing machine.
Look at It then call owner
Salem.

fURN. COTTAGES, utilities paid. Ph.
i-a-

i Bit HSE, dole, plumbing, auto, hot
wtr , furnace, ph. between t
ond 5.

709 Wanted to Rent

DESIRE S B.R. "kpt .or hse.. furn. or
partly furn. in N.E. section. Good
refs.'gWen ph. Hitchner.

ATTRACTIVE small cottage or front
apt with fireplace. Ph.

710 Wanted To Karat Houses'"
t B R. furn. house. Call
WANTED: I B.R. unfurn, Kress Co.

employee. Phone, ssk for Fiaher
wai&:ED: 3 or 4 rooms unfurn, ear- -

den snot. Adults, references. Ph. C27Z7.
BY MAY 1st. one bdrm. house, no

smoking or drinking. Ph. 20634.
COUPLE with 2 daughters and IS

need 3 B.R. bouse, unfurn. or partly
rum, oy way I. can 3336Z arter t p.m,

1 OR 4 BORM. home. Prefer close in.
Write Box 701 co Statesman.

WANTED to rent with option to buy.
1 or 3 bedroom modern unfurn.
house. Nice yard and garden space.
Bus service, adults. References.
Phone 03 days.!

714 Business Hernials

OFFICE Space Llvesly Bldg entrance
Ph davs for appointment.

6rFlCE Rooms Ph"256a2.
stosuMUss Room. m. u Stat.

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
G. I. Special

rm borne in Gervals. approx 3 yrs
old. 100 x 100 lot a real value for
only S53DD.

Englewood .$1500 Down
Nice 3 rm home on back of large lot

enough room to build large home
near street only 3t yrs old. elec-
tric heat paved st, total price only

Read This!
Nice modem 2 bedm home only t yrs

old. oil heat paved St. this is well
worth 57400. Location isn't the best
but owner has well allowed for this.

terms available.

It's No Joke
Owner wants to leave the city so he

has reduced the price of this 3 B.R.
home, which is almost new. to SS290.
Either S1090 down or be may con-
sider s trailer house as part pay
ment Close to pen 4 corners, private
weu, ii a. lot.

Unique
Brand new home. 1160 aq ft. fireplace,

13 x 30 living rm, 10 x lO dining rm.
Insulated and weatherstripped. forc-
ed air oil furnace. See thai one for
511.000. FJLA. terms.

Evening phones or
Acreages and Farms

$4750 Special
Older type 3 bdrm borne, modern.

fireplace, approx. ft A, several trm-tree-

Terms. Located in small town.

ZlA Acres
T rm home, located in small town close

to Salem. Chicken house, dole ga-
rage, family orchard and berries,
price reduced to only 55290.

7 Acres
Modem home, rather small V4 mL

from small town, 20 x 40 good bam.
all furniture. ,, tractor, garden tools.
Everything goes for only 67900.

126 Acres
100 A. under cultivation. 90 A. In bent

grass. 40 x 40 bam. 3 bdrm. home,
near small town. We believe this is
a real buv for 617.500.

Evening phones or
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or

802 Business Piopenly
BY OWNER: Small suburban grocery

store, z gas pumps, z Barm. Jiving
quarters. Would consider home as
part payment Ph. 31291.

Business
ADDING MACHINES

Al; makea caad machine, sold, lent--
ed. repaired. Roen. 4M Court. Phone

APPLIANCE SfcRVICE
ttendtx. Kelvtnator and Hotpomt

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson
359 Center St. Phono

VaVATEH Appliance Co. 299 No. Lib.
Ph
AT OlR DOOR SHARPENING
tiKXTKR. 1140 Center. Phone
aiTUMUBILt StKPATB

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKsv Chevrolet Co.. 616 N Com'l.

MKT t ON rKACIOR
UriVEvvAVs. SIDEWALKS. FOUN-
DATIONS, anything concrete Ph 2489a.

ikmnt Work
Cement contracting. Ph. 23300 or 34396.
I HIMNIi V 8 WEEP
CHTRnTEY sweep. Northavoas. Ph.

r tTSUt AL CONTRACTING
V LNcf S tlectm for electrical wtr- -

nc contracting repairing. 1J7 S Lib
ertv Phone
MKITlHl RKJtNISeiNO
LAMBERT - Brock. 664 Norway. Ph.

-- PtClALiS TS at retinuhing modem
A antique furn Lee Bros. Ph

MKATINU
JiKlmni ITt NCwiT. PH

NtH SK PLANS
DRAWING houae plana. Ph
HOI'S HOLD PRODUCTS

J K Wstkins Co oroducU 1717 Cen
let St Salem Ph --5.w5 Free del

M RAN fif
Joe W. Hutchison, fire, auto Uabli- -

itv Ph 234C9
l DHlF

Deluxe -- wve Self Laundry $45 Jef- -
terson St Ph

i MoWrJt
oHAKPllN IN G Guaranteed

New sower sod hand mowers Call
Harr W Seott 147 So ConVI
LAWNMOirrk smaSpknin;

NO PAJlKING worries or lugsmg it
downtovn Dxter at your door Serv- -
e. IM Certer. Ph. T

iM.HTIMi riXTURBS
--oiem's exclusive ilgbtial I

N Hlrh Senator HnW Hide
MATTRfilfS
Uattr im iji Cawtai Boa Co Ph
atl mi ussons

Spaniah and Hawaiian guitar sua--
dolin ban to etc 1333 Court Ph
ht RtRJlt8" Londacapu- -i it destgning. . A. DoST-fle-r

Siwa. IM No Laacaateg Ph
a

NIR-IN'- G1 HOMfl
tAUJM NUkSLNG HOME

15 yrs. exp. in nursing care.
us and lee our home. Mr. and Mrs.
O F Lrwe. rh

Oil. IRt t'LAToi SKBV1CB
rail Cv Vouiurr Ph rrj

AIN'T1N3
iLitAJ FsuU-u- g serviM. Ph. S-t-

Home in the Country
3 bdrm. home on 150x200 lot has full

bsmt. furnace, ben house that will
handle 300 chickens, on pavement
north. If you are tired of being
crowded, you should see this. Price
only $9690. ,

65 Acres Dairy Ranch
Good land North. 4 room home with

40x52 bam. will trade for X bdrm.
borne in Salem.

Need 4 Bedroom Home j

Close in South, basement, oil furnace,
living room and dining room, nice
Kitchen, 3 car garage. Price $12,790.

Wm. Bliven & Co. j

Real Estate for Every Purpose
Insurance for Every Need

647 North High Phone

$3750 Full Price
Nice modem 1 B.R. on 'i A. excellent

soU. 1 blk to bus. Call Mr. Bragg, i

$7450
3 B R. home, close to St. Vincent Paul,

fireplace, part basement new auto-
matic oil furnace, $1900 will han--

4 Bedroom Home
Lge. spacious run., fireplace, full base

ment, excellent soil, family orcnara.
will accept smaller home in trade,
Call Mr. Bragg.

Grade A Dairy
Owner will accept good home in Salem
in part payment.

$3500 Shoe Repair Shop
Excellent location, good lease, doing

good business. Owner retiring.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Office 53

Day or Eve.

804 Suburban
RANCH STYLE HOME T

--ellent for family recreation, (away
from traffic worries). 2 bedrooma.
Liv. Rm. Din. Rm. Kitchen with
connecting Utility Rm. plus Patio,
Hdwd. floors. Tile fireplace. Attach-
ed Garage. Lot 140x150. Price $9900.00

Ed D. Potter, Realtor I

215 S. High St. Ph. or
Its ACRES NORTH, very good 1 BR.

home. elec. beat Insulated, garage,
nice yard. $8000.

1 A. SOUTH near Liberty. Fir trees,
house needs work. $4200. BaL $40
per mo. '

ONLY $250 DOWN, NEW 4 room all
elec. heat. hdwd. firs, laundry room,
College Heights Drive, West Salem,
$5250. bal. $50 per mo.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St. Phone
2 B R. SUBURBAN

Very attractive home. Hwd firs. Fire-- ;
place. Lge. gar. Lge. lot. More than
1100 ft. fir space. Good location
North. $1000 dn. Full price $8500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor :

949 S. Commercial Phone
Eve. or

808 Houses For Sale"
FINISH YOURSELF Completed out-

side 2 BJL with att dble. garage on
Hawthorne. 3rd hse. to left south of
uemer. ajrao. ra. 3i3B.

NEW 4 bdrm. house, $8400. 2310 N
Broadway. A. E. Heasley, 2305 N
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
cellent view lot 80x145 ft.

furnished or unfurnished
$2500 will handle . Drive So. Com'l
to Ewald. turn right 2 blks. 3660 Sce
nic View Drive.

THE KIND OF HOME you would have
planned. Long, low. Rambling mod-
em home. 3 very nice bedrooms,
tiled bathroom, kitchen-'ha- s lots of
built-in- s and B. nook. Dining rm.

.Living room has fireplace. Mahog-
any trim. Price $13,500. Terms.

A nice family home with 2 bedrooma
snd room for more upstairs. Oil heat.
Large lot. Price $8900. Consider trad-
ing this $3500 equity for sm. acre-
age

A large home for $5775. 4 rooms down.
3 rooms up. Large comer lot. Terms.

$2950. Newly decorated 4 room home.
Nicely landscaped yard. Terms.

V. OmerHuff
361 Chcmeketa. Ph. or
BY OWNER. New house in good sub-

urban district, paved street, large
loL Large liv rm. din rm, kit with
'lots of built-in- s, utility, 2 bedrooms,
bath. Hdwd fir. unfln. upstairs, att.
garage. Ph. after 5 p.m.

ON SO. COMMERCIAL, 2 Bedroom. 5
room house unfurnished upstairs, full
basmt, oil heat also has furnished
basement apt. renting for $50 per mo.
Price $12,500.

S A. on Garden Road. 4 Bedroom
house, basement, oil furnace, dbL
gar. Price $18,000.

S A with 900 ft frontage on No. ME.
Has 4 furnished cottage and 2 pump
Cas station. Price $19,000.

S Bedroom. 6 room house on North
Church. Nice corner lot 84 x 76.
Price $7000.

3 Bedroom. 7 room house, basement
S.D. furnace. Hardwood floors, fire-
place, tn No. 3 zone North. Price
llXJM).

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial SL

Phone Eves.

We Recommend
If Super Construction

is appealing to you. do not delay see-
ing this new 2 --bedroom home: large
bv. room with fireplace: beautiful
hardwood floors throughout: lots of
unusual built-in- s; large attach, ga-

rage with plenty of storsge. Situated
among new homes in a most peace-
ful location. This Is value at $9390.

Here It Is Exactly
what you've been looking for:

bungalow. Liv. room with fireplace;
large dining room: . kitchen: 2 bed-
rooms and bath. Full basement. All
this plus lovely fenced-i- n lot with
flowers, shrubs, outdoor fireplace for
$9500 - $2600 down. baL $59 mo.

Nice Tilings Come in
Small Packages

Nearly new compact 2 --bed room home.
Price $7800 - well financed.

Cluett & Kenyon, Realtors
1980 Fairgrounds Road Phone

Eve. FreFreter
Harold Duncan

: Thekna MaakerU 3--

ACROSS 2. Merit
1. Egyptian .Place of

Sod confinement
4. Lrr on war-shi- p

farm 4. Sun rod
s. Wild hot S.Land--

10, Biblical measure
mount t. Scold

11. To ut persistently
apart 7. Decisive

14. Bestow S.Devssta- -
15. To freeze tkxt
18. A heavy .Belt

weight ornament
If. Krone 11. Canvas

(abbr.) shelter .

20. Foretell H. Vitality
23. Final 16. Fortify
29. Refuse of 17. Guide

rrapes
2$). Come

tn
23. Timepieces
3L Eakers
S3. Whip, with

lead balls
on end

34. Legend
under an lvillustration

37. Depart
38. Past
39. Tanned 8kin
42. Rare
44. American

explorer
and fron-tiersm- aa

43. Per to stele
48. Shades of $l

ae
primary
color

49. Rub out
5aS-snap- ed 4

DOWN
1. Native of

8ooora,Msx.


